SLIMLINE RELAYS
Slimline relays have a compact design (6.2 & 14mm) which means
these relay modules can be integrated in areas where only a
narrow space is available. Giving safe galvanic separation of elec-
trical circuits, these relays are perfect for automation equipment.
Relay labeling is available for both single and double pole models.
The MCBSTR6-120P marker is suitable for single pole relays and
the MCGS6x12RP marker is suitable for the double pole relays.
  TECHNICAL INFORMATION
  RELAYS
Cross
Connection
Options
Labeling Option
LED Indication
AC/DC Coil
Voltage
PRCU1/12VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 12VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $27.44
PRCU1/24VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 24VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $27.44
PRCU1/48VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 48VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $31.98
PRCU1/60VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 60VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $31.98
PRCU1/125VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 125VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $31.98
PRCU1/240VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 240VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $27.44
ZPRCU1/12VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 12VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $30.01
ZPRCU1/24VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 24VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $30.01
ZPRCU1/48VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 48VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $34.98
ZPRCU1/60VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 60VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp  $34.98
ZPRCU1/125VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 125VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $34.98
ZPRCU1/240VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 240VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $30.01
  SINGLE POLE SLIMLINE RELAYS
PRCU1/240VAC/DC
ZPRCU1/240VAC/DC
PRCU2/12VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 12VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $32.64
PRCU2/24VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 24VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $32.64
PRCU2/240VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 240VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $42.49
ZPRCU2/12VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 12VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $36.37
ZPRCU2/24VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 24VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp  $36.37
ZPRCU2/240VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 240VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $46.06
  DOUBLE POLE SLIMLINE RELAYS
111
Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability
Discount Code:      CC3
����
�����
����
�
������
�����
  RELAYS
  PRS RELAY SYSTEM
PRSU1/12V DC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 12 Amp (15163.2) $29.47
PRSU1/24V DC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 12 Amp (15169.2) $28.83
PRSU1/24V AC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 12 Amp (15164.2) $31.12
PRSU1L/24V DC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 16 Amp (15419.2) $35.80
PRSU1/230V AC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 230VAC Coil - 12 Amp (15170.2) $31.89
PRSU2/12V DC 2 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15165.2) $32.66
PRSU2/24V DC 2 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15171.2) $30.74
PRSU2/24V AC 2 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15166.2) $35.21
PRSU2/230V AC 2 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15172.1) $40.98
PRSU2G/12V DC 2 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15414.2) $32.79
PRSU2G/24V DC 2 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15233.2) $30.87
PRSU2G/24V AC 2 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15385.2) $35.36
PRSU2G/230V AC 2 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  -230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15236.2) $41.12
PRSU4/12V DC Double Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15167.2) $39.72
PRSU4/24V DC 4 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15173.2) $40.34
PRSU4/24V AC 4 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15168.2) $41.62
PRSU4/230V AC 4 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15174.2) $42.65
PRSU4G/12V DC 4 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15421.1) $39.83
PRSU4G/24V DC 4 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15332.2) $40.48
PRSU4G/24V AC 4 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15371.2) $41.75
PRSU4G/230V AC 4 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15372.2) $42.78
PRSU4/24VDC
PRS1/12V DC Single Pole Relay Module - 12VDC Coil - 12 Amp (6996.0) $9.61
PRS1/24V DC Single Pole Relay Module - 24VDC Coil - 12 Amp (6804.0) $8.97
PRS1/24V AC Single Pole Relay Module - 24VAC Coil - 12 Amp (6480.2) $10.64
PRS1L/24V DC Single Pole Relay Module - 24VDC Coil - 16 Amp/Inductive Load (6940.0) $10.64
PRS1/230V AC Single Pole Relay Module - 230VAC Coil - 12 Amp (6481.2) $16.66
PRS2/12V DC Double Pole Relay Module - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp $11.53
PRS2/24V DC Double Pole Relay Module - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (6483.2) $10.25
PRS2/24V AC Double Pole Relay Module - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (6484.2) $13.45
PRS2/230V AC Double Pole Relay Module - 230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (6485.2) $20.50
PRS 4/12V DC 4 Pole Relay Module - 12VDC Coil - 6 Amp $19.85
PRS4/24V DC Four Pole Relay Module - 24VDC Coil - 6 Amp (6487.2) $19.85
PRS 4/24V AC Four Pole Relay Module - 24VAC Coil - 6 Amp (6488.2) $20.50
PRS4/230V AC Four Pole Relay Module - 230VAC Coil - 6 Amp (6489.2) $22.41
PRS1 Single Pole Relay Base (15135.2) $11.53
PRS2 Double Pole Relay Base (15136.2) $12.81
PRS2G Double Pole Relay Base - All relay connections on same side (15320.2) $12.81
  RELAY SYSTEM - ACCESSORIES
PRS1/24VDC
PRS4/230VAC
112
  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability
Discount Code:     CC3